Мембранные насосы QBY/DBY
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

(Mpa)
电机功率
转/分
Motor power
(r/min)/(kW)
使用溫度(*C)
Work temperature 进口尺寸 最大允许通过
两粒直径
The maxparticle
diameter (mm)
重ft
Weight
(kg)铸铁
Cast iron steel
(mm)
DBY-10 0.5 3 30 0.3 1450/0.55 90 150 10 1 50
DBY-15 0.75 3 30 0.3 1450/0.55 90 150 15 1 50
DBY-25 3.5 4 30 0.3 1450/1.5 90 150 25 2.5 170
DBY-40 4.5 4 30 0.3 1450/1.5 90 150 40 4.5 180
DBY-50 6.5 4.5 30 0.3 1450/3 90 150 50 8 400
DBY-65 8 4.5 30 0.3 1450/3 90 150 65 8 400
DBY-80 16 5 30 0.3 1450/5.5 90 150 80 10 610
DBY-100 20 5 30 0.3 1450/5.5 90 150 100 10 610
Vlembrane Pump Positive Displacement
Pump Air-operated Diaphragm Pumps
We have two type of diaphragm pump, the DBY electric
actuated diaphragm pump and the QBY air actuated diaphragm